Race Date
October 08, 2016

Place Team

1 Stevens Point

2 Marshfield

3 Oshkosh West

4 Waukesha South

5 Luther

6 Tomah

7 Darlington

8 Sauk Prairie

9 Mauston

10 Wisconsin Rapids
Inc. Assumption
Inc. Athens
Inc. Deerfield/Cambridge
Inc. Edgar
Inc. Green Bay West
Inc. Lourdes Academy
Inc. Sparta

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Top5
Places

15

Top 5 Times:
56

Top 5 Times:
92

Top 5 Times:
131

Top 5 Times:
147

Top 5 Times:
156

Top 5 Times:
217

Top 5 Times:
220

Top 5 Times:
238

Top 5 Times:
291

Top 5 Times:

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1:28:07.5

8 9
1:33:03.6

14 15
1:35:44.3

17 20
1:37:43.6

11 26
1:38:33.4

12 21
1:39:18.1

30 42
1:43:21.6

28 36
1:43:40.5

24 46
1:45:26.4

43 56
1:52:43.8

10

18

29

31

39

45

50

47

62

4
4

13

22

32

38

40

48

51

60

64

Finishers

2
5

16

23

33

41

44

52

55

61

66

6*

6

19

27

34

49

54

57

63

67

25

37

35

53

58

59

65

68

10/08/2016 01:12:50



Race Date

October 08, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Name
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13
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14
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7
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7

17

18
(<5)
7

19

20

21

22

23
7

24

25
7

26
7

27

489
529
517
530
504
507
522
505
523
269
283
285
501
532
513
525
499
223
612
509
508
512
258
537
332
381
531
279
491
642
365

20
539
267
636
615
356
371
534
315
262
271
217
270
350

Ben Brogan
Bennett Rozek
Mason Meixner
Tristian Sernau
Andrew Kiefer
Xavier Klein

Jon Peck

Daniel Kiefer
Carlos Perez
Sam Huettl

Eli Swanson
Spencer Wirthlin
Ryan Hinchcliffe
Michael Thimmesch
Christian Manthey
Hunter Richmond
Thomas Hatton
Thomas Walsh
Caleb Lenning
Luke Kozisek
Eric Konkol

Jake Lepak

Ben Claessens
Garrek Wierzba
Brady Meyer
Garrett Yakes
Max Sobczak
Nathaniel Phillips
Johnny Ceplina
Noah Prudlo
Keegan Miller
Tyler Schmidt
Sam Williams
Nick Hiebl
Brycen Kirsch
Jesse Smith
Jack Elliot

Ben Rogers

lan Vanark

Ray Gruman
Evan Ellis
Anthony Kanable
Jack Conway
Luke Kaiser
Drew Best

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Wisconsin Rapids Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Team
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Luther
Tomah
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Waukesha South
Oshkosh West
Assumption
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Waukesha South
Tomah
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West
Stevens Point
Mauston
Marshfield
Marshfield
Luther
Marshfield
Oshkosh West

1

Time

Pace

17:23.8  5:36/M
17:28.8  5:38/M
17:36.1  5:41/M
17:37.4  5:41/M
18:01.3  5:49/M
18:13.3  5:53/M
18:14.3 5:53/M
18:19.3  5:55/M
18:19.6  5:55/M
18:23.7 5:56/M
18:23.8  5:56/M
18:24.1  5:56/M
18:27.2  5:57/M
18:29.8  5:58/M
18:33.6  5:59/M
18:35.0 6:00/M
18:40.7 6:01/M
18:43.0 6:02/M
18:44.9 6:03/M
18:45.3 6:03/M
18:46.0 6:03/M
18:47.8  6:04/M
18:51.3  6:05/M
18:51.8  6:05/M
18:52.1  6:05/M
18:55.8  6:06/M
18:59.3  6:07/M
19:00.6  6:08/M
19:04.1  6:09/M
19:05.9 6:09/M
19:09.8 6:11/M
19:09.8 6:11/M
19:13.3  6:12/M
19:14.8 6:12/M
19:16.0 6:13/M
19:18.0 6:14/M
19:22.7  6:15/M
19:23.8  6:15/M
19:25.4  6:16/M
19:27.6  6:16/M
19:30.3  6:17/M
19:31.7 6:18/M
19:32.3  6:18/M
19:41.8 6:21/M
19:41.9 6:21/M
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Race Date

October 08, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

28
=7
29
=7
30
=7
31
32
33
34
>7
=7
>7
35
36
(<5)
(<5)
37
38
=7
>7
=7
>7
=7
39
40
>7
=7
>7
=7
>7
=7
41
42
>7)
(<5)
>7
=7
43
>7
>7
=7
44
45
>7

441
492
633
276

57
272
220
641
635
644
488
515
281
638
436
469

18
347
219
495
359
348
255
493
619
614
637
273
368
540
527
349
222

79
535
468
502
257
662
500
528
352
607

80
533

Jackson Ramaker
Riley Cisewski
Noah Backhaus
Eben Lonsdale
Miles Carper
Tanner Kanable
Cameron Schroeder
Ethan Poser
Eathan Colvin

lan Touchstone
Andrew Avery
Brennan Mattmiller
Kennedy Rowe
Caleb Laux
Tucker Holloway
Ryan Mohr
Cameran Kopacz
Bobby Beck
Jacob Schilling
Lucas Falkavage
Joseph Herrick
Jerry Beck

Brady Aumann
Derek Czaplinski
Micah Winchell
Michael Prindiville
Elijah Klett
Hunter Karau
Owen Phillips
Benji Wolf
Andrew Ross
Tommy Beck
Micah Thiesfeldt
Daniel Maurer
Deryk Wedde
Brennen Kenworthy
Truman Johnson
Noah Behling
Matt Dondlinger
Bryce Herman
Quinn Rowe
Riley Busha
Charlie Ella
Andrew Merriam
Jon Tolbert

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Wisconsin Rapids Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Team
Sauk Prairie
Stevens Point
Waukesha South
Marshfield
Darlington
Marshfield
Luther
Waukesha South
Waukesha South
Waukesha South
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Waukesha South
Sauk Prairie
Sparta
Assumption
Oshkosh West
Luther
Stevens Point
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Tomah
Tomah
Waukesha South
Marshfield
Oshkosh West
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Oshkosh West
Luther

Darlington
Stevens Point
Sparta
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Oshkosh West
Tomah
Darlington
Stevens Point

2

Time

Pace

19:42.7 6:21/M
19:43.6  6:22/M
19:44.1  6:22/M
19:45.3  6:22/M
19:46.3 6:23/M
19:47.6  6:23/M
19:48.1  6:23/M
19:48.6  6:23/M
19:48.8 6:23/M
19:51.2  6:24/M
19:57.7  6:26/M
19:59.1  6:27/M
19:59.5 6:27/M
20:00.1  6:27/M
20:00.1 6:27/M
20:01.2 6:27/M
20:02.2  6:28/M
20:04.0 6:28/M
20:05.3  6:29/M
20:06.2  6:29/M
20:07.7  6:29/M
20:09.6  6:30/M
20:11.1  6:31/M
20:11.2 6:31/M
20:14.8  6:32/M
20:16.2  6:32/M
20:17.1  6:33/M
20:18.4  6:33/M
20:22.1  6:34/M
20:22.3  6:34/M
20:23.8  6:35/M
20:24.3  6:35/M
20:24.5 6:35/M
20:24.9  6:35/M
20:33.3  6:38/M
20:34.8  6:38/M
20:37.3  6:39/M
20:38.2  6:39/M
20:38.2  6:39/M
20:39.6  6:40/M
20:40.8  6:40/M
20:41.8 6:40/M
20:44.1  6:41/M
20:45.1  6:42/M
20:47.3  6:42/M
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Race Date

October 08, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Name

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

46
=7
7
7
(<5)
(<5)

47
7

48
7

49
(<5)

50
7
(<5)

51
=7
7
7

52
=7

53

54
7
7

55

56
7
7

57

58
7
7
7
7
(<5)
7
(<5)
7
7
7

59
(<5)
7

60

321
373
511
524
147
121
312
263

73
643
608
467
434
372
118
439
374
538
280

77
259
618

82
536
610
438
669
613
361
435

78
503
354
351
498
471
639

31
261
497

83
440

30
634
314

Nate Thayer
Bryce Schneider
Keegan Leahy
Arrington Polman
Heath Kavajecz
Clark Rockwell
Ethan Franek
Cade Esker
Preston Banfield
Zander Tomes
Jake Erickson
Sean Ferguson
Owen Doerre
Tim Rogers
Dane Jensen
Owen Kolnick
Jacob Shefchik
Tyler Wietrzykowski
Gavin Ronning
Michael Garcia
Jared Cordova
Gohan White Bull
Willie Riechers
Grant Wentzel
Brandon Jackson
Hunter Kent

Soa Yang

Austin Lyden
Kyle Hunt

John Garbi

Riley Jones
Aaron Kane
Tyler Dobbins
Nick Burns

Hugh Gunderson
Brady Towne
Ben Lipinski
Tanner Westfall
Sam Donahue
Nathan Groshek
Mason Stone
Sedric McCann
Brock Thompson
Nicholas Castillo
Garret Georgeson

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Wisconsin Rapids Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Team

Mauston
Oshkosh West
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Edgar
Deerfield/Cambridge
Mauston
Marshfield
Darlington
Waukesha South
Tomah
Sparta
Sauk Prairie
Oshkosh West
Deerfield/Cambridge
Sauk Prairie
Oshkosh West
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Darlington
Marshfield
Tomah
Darlington
Stevens Point
Tomah
Sauk Prairie
Wisconsin Rapids
Tomah
Oshkosh West
Sauk Prairie
Darlington
Stevens Point
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West
Stevens Point
Sparta
Waukesha South
Athens
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Darlington
Sauk Prairie
Athens
Waukesha South
Mauston

3

Time

Pace

20:48.0 6:43/M
20:49.8 6:43/M
20:50.6  6:43/M
20:52.8  6:44/M
20:54.7  6:45/M
20:56.3  6:45/M
20:58.7  6:46/M
21:00.6  6:46/M
21.01.8 6:47/M
21:02.6  6:47/M
21:06.9 6:48/M
21:08.8  6:49/M
21:10.5 6:50/M
21:12.4  6:50/M
21:15.6 6:51/M
21:16.3  6:52/M
21:18.1 6:52/M
21:19.1  6:53/M
21:23.1 6:54/M
21:23.3  6:54/M
21:24.1  6:54/M
21:255  6:55/M
21:26.0 6:55/M
21:26.8  6:55/M
21:28.6  6:55/M
21:30.6  6:56/M
21:30.8 6:56/M
21:31.8  6:56/M
21:32.1 6:57/M
21:32.7 6:57/M
21:32.8 6:57/M
21:33.9 6:57/M
21:34.1  6:57/M
21:35.4  6:58/M
21:38.4  6:59/M
21:446  7:01/M
21:49.2  7:02/M
21:53.8  7:04/M
21:53.8  7:04/M
21:54.1  7:04/M
21:55.8  7:04/M
21:57.3  7:05/M
21:58.4  7:05/M
22:00.2  7:06/M
22:.01.1 7:.06/M
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Race Date

October 08, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Name

136
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172
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180

7
61
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7

7

7

7

(<5)

(<5)

7

7
63

7

7

7

7

7

7

7
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7
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7

7
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7
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7
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7
65

7

7
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268
313
667
165
353
496
611

76
115
123
519
260
318
506
510
264
254
379
367
437

19
284
195
609
282
640
645
266
149
346
668
274
316

75
256
664
278
194
363
317
148
665
364
355
370

Caleb Houk
Trevor Gallagher
Ryan Vollert
Andrew Jessen
Devin Collado-Probst
Noah Gaffney
Sabin Koss

Alexis Cruz

Paul Chadwick
Carter Wild

Gabe Nyen

Caden Dennee
Riley Paulson
Joseph Kizewski
Marco Kurzynski
Jacob Gilbertson
Nathan Albanito
Payton Wills
Adam Panske
Sam Juckett
Dylan Popp

Drake White-Bergy
Juraj Plaza
Antone Glenn
Logan Schmoll
Tyler Norton
Hunter White
Brock Hamm
Justin Schilling
Keith Auer

Sawyer Weidman
Tyler Katzenberger
Erich Heath

Cody Crist

Braden Beachamp
Harrison Lambert
Adrian Mayagotia
Aaron Perpich
Jason Kinnison
Kevin Kustieff
Nathan Normington
Sam Rassmussen
Russell Kollock
Clark Dutcher
Max Reed

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Team
Marshfield
Mauston
Wisconsin Rapids
Green Bay West
Oshkosh West
Stevens Point
Tomah
Darlington
Deerfield/Cambridge
Deerfield/Cambridge
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Mauston
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Marshfield
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West
Sauk Prairie
Assumption
Marshfield
Lourdes Academy
Tomah
Marshfield
Waukesha South
Waukesha South
Marshfield
Edgar
Oshkosh West
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Mauston
Darlington
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Lourdes Academy
Oshkosh West
Mauston
Edgar
Wisconsin Rapids
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West

4

Time

Pace

22:09.8  7:09/M
22:10.8  7:09/M
22:14.1  7:10/M
22:18.0 7:12/M
22:19.8 7:12/M
22:22.4  7:13/M
22:25.8  7:14/M
22:32.0 7:16/M
22:32.3  7:16/M
22:33.2  7:16/M
22:33.3  7:16/M
22:34.0 7:17/M
22:34.1  7:17/M
22:346  7:17/M
22:39.1 7:18/M
22:49.2  7:22/M
22:57.8  7:24/M
22:59.4  7:25/M
23:00.1  7:25/M
23:01.6  7:25/M
23:03.9 7:26/M
23:07.3  7:27/M
23:12.6  7:29/M
23:13.3  7:29/M
23:24.4  7:33/M
23:35.5  7:36/M
23:37.1  7:37/M
23:42.0 7:39/M
23:45.8  7:40/M
23:52.6  7:42/M
23:57.7  7:44/M
24:12.0 7:48/M
24:12.1  7:48/M
24:14.1  7:49/M
24:21.6  7:51/M
24:22.8  7:52/M
24:33.6  7:55/M
24:34.2  7:55/M
24:46.2  7:59/M
24:51.4  8:01/M
24:58.0 8:03/M
25:14.5  8:08/M
26:17.0 8:29/M
26:35.2  8:35/M
26:36.8  8:35/M
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Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invite
October 08, 2016 Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
181 (>7) 366 Aaron O'Halloran Oshkosh West 26:37.0 8:35/M
182 (>7) 382 Christian Zernzach Oshkosh West 26:38.1  8:35/M
183 (>7) 275 Adam Loll Marshfield 26:47.4  8:38/M
184 (>7) 84 lan Wolfe Darlington 26:58.6  8:42/M
185 (>7) 378 Reese Thompson Oshkosh West 27:30.5 8:52/M
186 (>7) 380 Austin Yakes Oshkosh West 27:30.9 8:52/M
187 (>7) 360 Adam Hunt Oshkosh West 27:32.5 8:53/M
188 68 663 Ben Houston Wisconsin Rapids 28:17.1  9:07/M
189 (>7) 319 Omar Saylor Mauston 29:10.6  9:25/M
190 (>7) 362 Atticus Kaphaem Oshkosh West 41:06.5 13:15/M

Results By Performance Timning, LLC 5 10/08/2016 01:12:47



Race Date

October 08, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Stevens Point
Team Score (places): 15

1 489
2 529
3 517
4 530
5 504
6 507
7 522
8 505
9 523
10 501
11 532
12 513
13 525
14 499
15 509
16 508
17 512
18 537
19 531
20 491
21 539
22 534
23 492
24 488
25 515
26 495
27 493
28 540
29 527
30 535
31 502
32 500
33 528
34 533
35 511
36 524
37 538
38 536
39 503
40 498

Ben Brogan
Bennett Rozek
Mason Meixner
Tristian Sernau
Andrew Kiefer
Xavier Klein

Jon Peck

Daniel Kiefer
Carlos Perez
Ryan Hinchcliffe
Michael Thimmesch
Christian Manthey
Hunter Richmond
Thomas Hatton
Luke Kozisek

Eric Konkol

Jake Lepak
Garrek Wierzba
Max Sobczak
Johnny Ceplina
Sam Williams

lan Vanark

Riley Cisewski
Andrew Avery
Brennan Mattmiller
Lucas Falkavage
Derek Czaplinski
Benji Wolf
Andrew Ross
Deryk Wedde
Truman Johnson
Bryce Herman
Quinn Rowe

Jon Tolbert
Keegan Leahy
Arrington Polman
Tyler Wietrzykowski
Grant Wentzel
Aaron Kane

Hugh Gunderson

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall
Place
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:37.5

D W

10

15
(21)
(28)

17:23.8
17:28.8
17:36.1
17:37.4
18:01.3
18:13.3
18:14.3
18:19.3
18:19.6
18:27.2
18:29.8
18:33.6
18:35.0
18:40.7
18:45.3
18:46.0
18:47.8
18:51.8
18:59.3
19:04.1
19:13.3
19:25.4
19:43.6
19:57.7
19:59.1
20:06.2
20:11.2
20:22.3
20:23.8
20:33.3
20:37.3
20:39.6
20:40.8
20:47.3
20:50.6
20:52.8
21:19.1
21:26.8
21:33.9
21:38.4

17:23.8 0:00.0

34:52.6 0:05.0

52:28.7 0:12.3
1:10:06.2 0:13.6
1:28:07.5 0:37.5
1:46:20.9 0:49.5
2:04:35.2 0:50.5
2:22:54.6 0:55.5
2:41:14.2 0:55.8
2:59:41.5 1:.03.4
3:18:11.3 1:06.0
3:36:44.9 1:09.8
3:55:20.0 1:11.2
4:14:00.7 1:16.9
4:32:46.1 1:21.5
4:51:32.1 1:22.2
5:10:20.0 1:24.0
5:29:11.9 1:28.0
5:48:11.2 1:35.5
6:07:15.3 1:40.3
6:26:28.7 1:49.5
6:45:54.1 2:01.6
7.05:37.7 2:19.8
7:25:35.5 2:33.9
7:45:34.6 2:35.3
8:05:40.9 2:42.4
8:25:52.1 2:47.4
8:46:14.4 2:58.5
9:06:38.2 3:00.0
9:27:11.6 3:09.5
9:47:49.0 3:13.5
10:08:28.7 3:15.8
10:29:09.5 3:17.0
10:49:56.9 3:235
11:10:47.6 3:26.8
11:31:40.4 3:29.0
11:52:59.6 3:55.3
12:14:26.4 4:03.0
12:36:00.3 4:10.1
12:57:38.7 4:14.6

10/08/2016 01:12:52



Race Date
October 08, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Stevens Point
Team Score (places): 15

41
42
43
44
45

497
496
519
506
510

Nathan Groshek
Noah Gaffney
Gabe Nyen
Joseph Kizewski
Marco Kurzynski

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 56
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269
283
285
258
279
267
262
271
270
276
272
281
255
273
257
263
280
259
261
268
260
264
254
284
282
266
274
256
278
275

Sam Huettl

Eli Swanson
Spencer Wirthlin
Ben Claessens
Nathaniel Phillips
Nick Hiebl

Evan Ellis
Anthony Kanable
Luke Kaiser

Eben Lonsdale
Tanner Kanable
Kennedy Rowe
Brady Aumann
Hunter Karau
Noah Behling
Cade Esker

Gavin Ronning
Jared Cordova
Sam Donahue
Caleb Houk
Caden Dennee
Jacob Gilbertson
Nathan Albanito
Drake White-Bergy
Logan Schmoll
Brock Hamm
Tyler Katzenberger
Braden Beachamp
Adrian Mayagotia
Adam Loll

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall
Place
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More Than
More Than
More Than

8

9

10

13

16
(19)
(25)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NN NN

NN N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N NN N NN

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1

21:54.1
22:22.4
22:33.3
22:34.6
22:39.1

Finish Position

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:37.5

13:19:32.9
13:41:55.3
14:04:28.7
14:27:03.3
14:49:42.4

2

4:30.3
4:58.6
5:09.5
5:10.8
5:15.3

Average Time: 18:36.7

8 18:23.7 18:23.7
17 18:23.8 36:47.5
27 18:24.1 55:11.7
40 18:51.3  1:14:03.0
56 19:00.6  1:33:03.6

(75) 19:14.8 1:52:185
(100) 19:30.3  2:11:48.8
19:31.7 2:31:205
19:41.8 2:51:02.4
19:45.3  3:10:47.7
19:476  3:30:35.3
19:59.5  3:50:34.9
20:11.1  4:10:46.0
20:18.4  4:31:04.5
20:38.2  4:51:42.7
21:00.6 5:12:43.4
21:23.1 5:34:06.5
21:24.1  5:55:30.6
21:53.8 6:17:24.5
22:09.8 6:39:34.3
22:34.0 7.02:08.4
22:49.2  7:24:57.6
22:57.8 7:47:55.4
23:07.3  8:11:02.8
23:24.4  8:34:27.2
23:42.0 8:58:09.3
24:12.0 9:22:21.4
24:21.6  9:46:43.0
24:33.6 10:11:16.6
26:47.4 10:38:04.1

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.3
0:27.5
0:36.8
0:51.0
1:06.5
1:07.9
1:18.0
1:21.5
1:23.8
1:35.8
1:47.3
1:54.6
2:14.4
2:36.8
2:59.3
3:00.3
3:30.0
3:46.0
4:10.2
4:25.4
4:34.0
4:43.5
5:00.6
5:18.3
5:48.2
5:57.8
6:09.8
8:23.6

10/08/2016 01:12:52



Race Date
October 08, 2016

Bib No

Team - Oshkosh West
Team Score (places): 92

Name

1 332 Brady Meyer

2 381 Garrett Yakes

3 365 Keegan Miller

4 356 Jack Elliot

5 371 Ben Rogers

6 350 Drew Best

7 347 Bobby Beck

8 359 Joseph Herrick
9 348 Jerry Beck

10 368 Owen Phillips
11 349 Tommy Beck
12 352 Riley Busha

13 373 Bryce Schneider
14 372 Tim Rogers

15 374 Jacob Shefchik
16 361 Kyle Hunt

17 354 Tyler Dobbins
18 351 Nick Burns

19 353 Devin Collado-Probst
20 379 Payton Wills

21 367 Adam Panske
22 346 Keith Auer

23 363 Jason Kinnison
24 364 Russell Kollock
25 355 Clark Dutcher
26 370 Max Reed

27 366 Aaron O'Halloran
28 382 Christian Zernzach
29 378 Reese Thompson
30 380 Austin Yakes
31 360 Adam Hunt

32 362 Atticus Kaphaem

Team - Waukesha South
Team Score (places): 131

642 Noah Prudlo
636 Brycen Kirsch
633 Noah Backhaus
641 Ethan Poser

A WDN P

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall
Place

14

15

18

22

23
(27)
(37)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

17
20
29
32

NN N N N N NN N N N N N N N N N N N N NN N NN

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 3

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:08.8

14 18:52.1 18:52.1
29 18:55.8 37:47.9
a7 19:09.8 56:57.7
69 19:22.7 1:16:20.5
92 19:23.8  1:35:44.3
(119) 19:41.9  1:55:26.2
(156) 20:04.0  2:15:30.3
20:07.7 2:35:38.1

20:09.6 2:55:47.7

20:22.1  3:16:09.8

20:24.3  3:36:34.1

20:41.8 3:57:16.0

20:49.8  4:18:05.9

21:12.4  4:39:18.3

21:18.1 5:00:36.4

21:32.1  5:22:08.5

21:34.1 5:43:42.6

21:35.4 6:05:18.1

22:19.8 6:27:37.9

22:59.4 6:50:37.4

23:00.1 7:13:37.5

23:52.6 7:37:30.1

24:46.2  8:02:16.3

26:17.0 8:28:33.4

26:35.2  8:55:08.7

26:36.8 9:21:45.6

26:37.0 9:48:22.6

26:38.1 10:15:00.8

27:30.5 10:42:31.3

27:30.9 11:10:02.3

27:32.5 11:37:34.9

41:06.5 12:18:41.4

Finish Position

4

0:00.0
0:03.6
0:17.7
0:30.6
0:31.7
0:49.8
1:11.9
1:15.6
1:17.5
1:29.9
1:32.2
1:49.7
1.57.7
2:20.3
2:25.9
2:40.0
2:42.0
2:43.3
3:27.7
4:07.3
4:08.0
5:00.5
5:54.1
7:24.9
7:43.1
7:44.7
7:44.9
7:46.0
8:384
8:38.8
8:40.4
22:14.4

Average Time: 19:32.7

17 19:05.9 19:05.9
37 19:16.0 38:22.0
66 19:44.1 58:06.1
98 19:48.6  1:17:54.7

0:00.0
0:10.1
0:38.1
0:42.6

10/08/2016 01:12:52



Race Date

October 08, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Waukesha South
Team Score (places): 131

5 635
6 644
7 638
8 637
9 643
10 639
11 634
12 640
13 645

Eathan Colvin
lan Touchstone
Caleb Laux
Elijah Klett
Zander Tomes
Ben Lipinski
Nicholas Castillo
Tyler Norton
Hunter White

Team - Luther
Team Score (places): 147

223
217
220
219
222

a b~ wN PP

Thomas Walsh
Jack Conway
Cameron Schroeder
Jacob Schilling
Micah Thiesfeldt

Team - Tomah
Team Score (places): 156

612
615
619
614
607
608
618
610
613
611
609

© 00N O WNPE

e
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Caleb Lenning
Jesse Smith
Micah Winchell
Michael Prindiville
Charlie Ella

Jake Erickson
Gohan White Bull
Brandon Jackson
Austin Lyden
Sabin Koss
Antone Glenn

Team - Darlington
Team Score (places): 217

1 57
2 79
3 80

Miles Carper
Daniel Maurer
Andrew Merriam

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall
Place

33
(34)
(35)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NN NN N

11
26
31
38
41

12

21

39

40

44
(49)
(53)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

30
42
45

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

131
(165)
(200)

Finish Position

11
37
68
106
147

Finish Position

12
33
72
112
156
(205)
(258)

Finish Position

30
72
117

Time

Cumulative
Time

- 4

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:32.7

19:48.8
19:51.2
20:00.1
20:17.1
21:02.6
21:49.2
22:00.2
23:35.5
23:37.1

- 5

1:37:43.6
1:57:34.8
2:17:34.9
2:37:52.1
2:58:54.7
3:20:43.9
3:42:44.1
4:06:19.7
4:29:56.8

0:42.8
0:45.3
0:54.1
1:11.1
1:56.6
2:43.2
2:54.3
4:29.6
4:31.1

Average Time: 19:42.6

18:43.0
19:32.3
19:48.1
20:05.3
20:24.5

- 6

18:43.0
38:15.3
58:03.4
1:18:08.8
1:38:33.4

0:00.0
0:49.3
1:05.0
1:22.3
1:41.5

Average Time: 19:51.6

18:44.9
19:18.0
20:14.8
20:16.2
20:44.1
21:06.9
21:25.5
21:28.6
21:31.8
22:25.8
23:13.3

7

18:44.9

38:02.9

58:17.8
1:18:34.0
1:39:18.1
2:00:25.1
2:21:50.6
2:43:19.3
3:04:51.2
3:27:17.0
3:50:30.4

0:00.0
0:33.0
1:29.9
1:31.2
1:59.2
2:22.0
2:40.6
2:43.7
2:46.9
3:40.9
4:28.4

Average Time: 20:40.3

19:46.3
20:24.9
20:45.1

19:46.3
40:11.3
1:00:56.4

0:00.0
0:38.6
0:58.7

10/08/2016 01:12:52



Race Date

October 08, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Darlington
Team Score (places): 217

4 73 Preston Banfield
5 77 Michael Garcia

6 82 Willie Riechers

7 78 Riley Jones

8 83 Mason Stone

9 76 Alexis Cruz

10 75 Cody Crist

11 84 lan Wolfe

Team - Sauk Prairie
Team Score (places): 220

441
436
434
439
438
435
440
437

O ~NO O WDNPR

Jackson Ramaker
Tucker Holloway
Owen Doerre
Owen Kolnick
Hunter Kent

John Garbi

Sedric McCann
Sam Juckett

Team - Mauston
Team Score (places): 238

315
321
312
314
313
318
316
317
319

© 00N OB WNPE

Ray Gruman

Nate Thayer
Ethan Franek
Garret Georgeson
Trevor Gallagher
Riley Paulson
Erich Heath

Kevin Kustieff
Omar Saylor

Team - Wisconsin Rapids
Team Score (places): 291
1 662 Matt Dondlinger

2 669 Soa Yang
3 667 Ryan Vollert

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall
Place

48

52
(54)
(58)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NN N

28
36
50
51
55
(57)
(59)
More Than 7

24
46
47
60
61
(63)
(65)
More Than 7
More Than 7

43
56
62

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

165
217
(271)
(329)

Finish Position

28
64
114
165
220
(277)
(336)

Finish Position

24
70
117
177
238
(301)
(366)

Finish Position

43
99
161

Time

Cumulative
Time

-7

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:40.3

21:01.8
21:23.3
21:26.0
21:32.8
21:55.8
22:32.0
24:14.1
26:58.6

- 8

1:21:58.3
1:43:21.6
2:04:47.7
2:26:20.6
2:48:16.4
3:10:48.5
3:35:02.6
4:02:01.2

1:15.4
1:37.0
1:39.6
1:46.5
2:09.5
2:45.6
4:27.7
7:12.2

Average Time: 20:44.1

19:42.7
20:00.1
21:10.5
21:16.3
21:30.6
21:32.7
21:57.3
23:01.6

9

19:42.7

39:42.9
1:00:53.5
1:22:09.9
1:43:40.5
2:05:13.2
2:27:10.6
2:50:12.2

0:00.0
0:17.4
1:27.8
1:33.6
1:47.8
1:49.9
2:14.6
3:18.8

Average Time: 21:05.2

19:27.6 19:27.6 0:00.0
20:48.0 40:15.6 1:20.4
20:58.7 1.01:14.4 1:31.1
22:01.1 1:23:15.5 2:33.5
22:10.8 1:45:26.4 2:43.2
22:34.1  2:08:00.5 3:06.5
24:12.1 2:32:12.6 4:44.5
24:51.4 2:57:.04.0 5:23.8
29:10.6 3:26:14.7 9:43.0
- 10

Average Time: 22:32.7

20:38.2 20:38.2 0:00.0
21:30.8 42:09.1 0:52.5
22:14.1 1:04:23.2 1:35.8

10/08/2016 01:12:52



Race Date
October 08, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Wisconsin Rapids
Team Score (places): 291

668 Sawyer Weidman
664 Harrison Lambert
665 Sam Rassmussen
663 Ben Houston

~N o o b

Team - Assumption
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 20 Tyler Schmidt
2 18 Cameran Kopacz
3 19 Dylan Popp
Team - Athens
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 31 Tanner Westfall
2 30 Brock Thompson

Team - Deerfield/Cambridge

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 121 Clark Rockwell
2 118 Dane Jensen
3 115 Paul Chadwick
4 123 Carter Wild
Team - Edgar

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 147 Heath Kavajecz
2 149 Justin Schilling
3 148 Nathan Normington

Team - Green Bay West
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 165 Andrew Jessen

Team - Lourdes Academy
Team Score (places):Inc.

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall
Place

64
66
(67)
(68)

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

(61

o1 o1 01 O

(61

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

225

291
(358)
(426)

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- 10

Time
Back

Average Time: 22:32.7

23:57.7 1:28:21.0
24:22.8 1:52:43.8
25:145  2:17:58.4
28:17.1  2:46:15.6

- Inc.
Average Time:

19:09.8 19:09.8
20:02.2 39:12.0
23:03.9 1:02:15.9
-Inc.

Average Time:

21:53.8
21:58.4

21:53.8
43:52.3

-Inc.
Average Time:

20:56.3 20:56.3
21:15.6 42:12.0
22:32.3 1:04:44.3
22:33.2 1:27:17.6

- Inc.
Average Time:

20:54.7 20:54.7
23:45.8 44:40.5
24:58.0 1:09:38.6

-Inc.

Average Time:
22:18.0 22:18.0

- Inc.
Average Time:

3:194
3:44.5
4:36.2
7:38.9

0:00.0
0:52.3
3:54.0

0:00.0
0:04.6

0:00.0
0:19.3
1:36.0
1:36.9

0:00.0
2:51.0
4:03.3

0:00.0

10/08/2016 01:12:52



Race Date
October 08, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Lourdes Academy
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 195 Juraj Plaza
2 194 Aaron Perpich

Team - Sparta
Team Score (places):Inc.

469 Ryan Mohr

468 Brennen Kenworthy
467 Sean Ferguson
471 Brady Towne

A WN P

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Wisconsin Rapids Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 23:12.6 23:12.6 0:00.0
Less Than 5 24:34.2 47:46.8 1:21.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 20:01.2 20:01.2 0:00.0
Less Than 5 20:34.8 40:36.0 0:33.6
Less Than 5 21:08.8 1:01:44.9 1:07.6
Less Than 5 21:44.6 1:23:29.5 1:43.4
7 10/08/2016 01:12:52



